Transport performance Offroad

1. Lean analytiX

2. Measuring transport performance

3. Insight in data, quality, modalities and fuel type
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Management Summary Offroad
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Emissions per customer onnekt
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Emission per modality (trend)

Insight in modality (trend)

Emission per modality
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Insight in data quality (trend)

Insight in data quality (trend)
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Insight in modality & emissions

Insight in modality

CO2 flows between countries per modality
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CO2/Ton & CO2/Ton.km @onnekt
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CO2 per Ton (kleur) vs aantal zendingen (bolgrootte) CO2 per Ton.km(GCD) (kleur) vs aantal zendingen (bolgrootte)
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Flows (truck)
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Flows (multimodal)
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Flows (detail)
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Benchmark: CO, per Ton
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CO2 per Ton

mb

250
200
150
100

50

Bronze

00,4

Benchmark: Uitstoot per Ton

00,

Qoooo
Silver OOOOOOOO

Q0
GMOQOOQM

Lean analytiX

11




Benchmark: CO, per Ton.kmgp
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